Western Athletic Conference
Softball Divisional Schedule 2021

North Division   								South Division
Beyer 		  								Central Valley
Grace Davis	  								Ceres
Lathrop	  									Johansen
Mountain House  								Los Banos
Patterson 									Pacheco
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[bookmark: _Hlk62885615]Monday, April 19		
Beyer at Mountain House	
Lathrop at Grace Davis
Central Valley at Los Banos
Johansen at Ceres	
Pacheco at Patterson 

Wednesday, April 21		
Patterson at Lathrop
Mountain House at Grace Davis
Los Banos at Beyer
Johansen at Pacheco  
Ceres at Central Valley	

Monday, April 26 (DH) *
Mountain House at Beyer	
Grace Davis at Lathrop  
Los Banos at Central Valley 
Ceres at Johansen	
Patterson at Pacheco  

Wednesday, April 28		
Beyer at Grace Davis
Patterson at Mountain House
Johansen at Lathrop 
Los Banos at Ceres
Central Valley at Pacheco 

Monday, May 3 (DH) *
Mountain House at Lathrop 
Patterson at Beyer
Ceres at Grace Davis 
Johansen at Central Valley
Pacheco at Los Banos

Wednesday, May 5		
Lathrop at Mountain House
Beyer at Patterson
Grace Davis at Ceres
Central Valley at Johansen
Los Banos at Pacheco


Monday, May 10 (DH) *
Lathrop at Patterson 
Grace Davis at Mountain House 
Beyer at Los Banos
Pacheco at Johansen
Central Valley at Ceres	

Monday, May 17 (DH) *
Patterson at Grace Davis 
Beyer at Lathrop  
Central Valley at Mountain House 
Pacheco at Ceres  
Johansen at Los Banos

Wednesday, May 19			
Grace Davis at Patterson
Lathrop at Beyer
Mountain House at Central Valley
Ceres at Pacheco
Los Banos at Johansen  

Monday, May 24 (DH) *
Grace Davis at Beyer  
Mountain House at Patterson 
Lathrop at Johansen
Ceres at Los Banos  
Pacheco at Central Valley 

Start Times: 3:30 pm (Single game), 2:00 pm (Doubleheader)

* JV teams will play a single game on DH dates starting at 2:00 pm	
